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AMOUNT DUE
$1,177.00

Approved Jobs

Wire a trailer Tech: J M

Labor Total

Go to customer shop, inspect unit and order materials. Wire in all lights
and brakes, using customer supplied junction box, battery, breakaway,
and plug. Soldered all connections and secured wires. test and verify
all function.

$775.00

& Authorized on 12/29/2023 at 08:57 AM $107445  $5372  $112817
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Fee

Shop supplies

Repair Order Summary

Description

Total Labor
Total Fees
Subtotal

Taxes
Grand Total
Paid To Date

BALANCE DUE

AMOUNT DUE
$1,177.00

Completed Transactions

Date Name

Disclaimers

Any warranties on the parts and accessories sold here
understand and agree that we make no warranties of
hereby authorize us to perform the repair work herein
material and parts to perform such repair work. You a

Payment Method

Payment Info

No paviments have boen made

Total

$46.50

 $46.50

Amount

$775.00
$345.95
$1,120.95

$56.05
$1,177.00
$0.00

$1,177.00

Amount Status

by are made by the manufacturer. You

any kind unless expressed in writing. You
set forth and to purchase the necessary
gree that we are not responsible for loss or



