

E01-41
BLUE

Hello Black Track Paving.

Thanks for being a customer of Whitecloud Mechanical, a detailed invoice and breakdown of jobs for your 2012 Flat Deck Trailer (Unit#: BTP-70) is below.

- > Whitecloud Mechanical
- > Black Track Paving
- > 2012 Flat Deck Trailer
- > RO #4657
- > Client Concerns

2012 Flat Deck

Unit 70

INVOICE

14994

08 Jan 24

AMOUNT DUE

\$1,177.00

Approved Jobs

Wire a trailer

Tech: J M

Labor

Total

Go to customer shop, inspect unit and order materials. Wire in all lights and brakes, using customer supplied junction box, battery, breakaway, and plug. Soldered all connections and secured wires. test and verify all function.

\$775.00

Authorized on 12/29/2023 at 08:57 AM

Subtotal
\$1,074.45

Est. Tax
\$53.72

Job Total
\$1,128.17

RO Fees

--> <-- RO Fees

Fee	Total
Shop supplies	\$46.50
	\$46.50

Repair Order Summary

Description	Amount
Total Labor	\$775.00
Total Fees	\$345.95
Subtotal	\$1,120.95
Taxes	\$56.05
Grand Total	\$1,177.00
Paid To Date	\$0.00
BALANCE DUE	\$1,177.00

AMOUNT DUE
\$1,177.00

Completed Transactions

Date	Name	Payment Method	Payment Info	Amount	Status
No payments have been made.					

Disclaimers

Any warranties on the parts and accessories sold hereby are made by the manufacturer. You understand and agree that we make no warranties of any kind unless expressed in writing. You hereby authorize us to perform the repair work herein set forth and to purchase the necessary material and parts to perform such repair work. You agree that we are not responsible for loss or